w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
TANK-871-Q170-2019-V10
■  High-Performance 6th/7th Generation
    Intel® Core™ Processor
■  Fanless Embedded ComputerTANK-871-Q170
Features
Specifications

TANK-871-Q170
Fully Integrated I/O
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TANK-871-Q170i-i7/4G-R10 Ruggedized fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i7-6700TE 2.4 GHz (up to 3.4 GHz, quad core, TDP 35W), 4GB DDR4 pre-installed memory,
VGA/HDMI+DP/iDP, iRIS-2400 optional, 9~36V DC, RoHS
TANK-871-Q170i-i5/4G-R10 Ruggedized fanless embedded system with Intel® Core™ i5-6500TE 2.3 GHz (up to 3.3 GHz, quad core, TDP 35W), 4GB DDR4 pre-installed memory,
VGA/HDMI+DP/iDP, iRIS-2400 optional, 9~36V DC, RoHS
Options
Part No. Description
32702-000400-200-RS European power cord
63040-010090-101-RS Adapter power, FSP090-DIEBN2, 9NA0904739, Active PFC, Vin:90~264VAC, 90W, plug=6.5mm, cable=1500mm, Erp (no load 0.5W), Vout:19VDC,
4-pin DIN with lock, CCL, RoHS
iRIS-2400-R10 IPMI 2.0 adapter card with AST2400 BMC chip for DDR3 SO-DIMM socket interface
EMB-WIFI-KIT01-R20 1T1R wifi module kit for embedded system, IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi with Bluetooth 4.0/3.0+HS, 1 x wifi module, 2 x 250mm RF cable, 2 xAntenna,
RoHS
E-MPCIE-DLAN-R10 PCIe Mini card supports 2-port GbE with Intel I211 controller, with PMS 194C I/O bracket and 250mm cable
E-MPCIE-LAN-R10 PCIe Mini card supports 1-port GbE with Realtek RTL8111E controller, with PMS 194C I/O bracket and 250mm cable
E-MPCIE-UART-KIT01-R10 PCI Express Mini supports quad RS-232/422/485 port module
TANK-870-Q170-WES7E64-R10 OS Image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7 E 64-bit for TANK-870-Q170 Series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
TANK-870-Q170-W10E64-H-R10 OS Image with Windows Embedded Standard 10 E High End 64-bit for TANK-870-Q170-i7 Series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
TANK-870-Q170-W10E64-V-R10 OS Image with Windows Embedded Standard 10 E Value 64-bit for TANK-870-Q170-i5 Series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
Packing List
1 x Chassis Screw 1 x Mounting Bracket
LED
4 x USB 3.1